
Anno: 2025 Mese:

ID Comune: Comune: ID Impianto:

066037 Cocullo 37460

RETE M.P. RETE B.P.

340,60
217,30
179,20
47,40

321,50
30,70
65,10

344,00
9,90

123,60
29,20

276,00
32,90

224,20
47,60

273,70
161,70
200,90

4,70
186,60
137,60
84,10

136,90
6270,40
3504,80
9775,20 3475,40TOTALI

Feeder

Via Roma
Via Roma

Via S. Domenico
Via S. Domenico

Via S. Maria in campo
Via S. Domenico

Via Stazione
Via Troiano

Via della Scuola
Via delle Casette

Feeder

Via Nocelle
Via Orto Migliocco
Via Orto Migliocco

Via Cortina
Via Europa

Via Fonte Maggiore
Via Forno Nuovo
Via Forno Nuovo

Via Aralizza
Via Canale

Via Forno Vecchio
Via Forno Vecchio
Via Forno Vecchio

Piano d'ispezione degli impianti - Delibera 569/2019/R/gas Articolo 14.1 lettera e)

MARZO

Denominazione Impianto:

Cocullo

Via/Piazza/Strada ispezionata


