Piano d'ispezione degli impianti - Delibera 569/2019/R/gas Articolo 14.1 lettera e)				
Anno:	2025	Mese:	MARZO	
ID Comune:	Comune:	ID Impianto:	Denominazione Impianto:	
066037	Cocullo	37460	Cocullo	
Via/Piazza/Strada ispezionata			RETE M.P.	RETE B.P.
Via Aralizza				340,60
Via Canale				217,30
Via Cortina				179,20
Via Europa				47,40
Via Fonte Maggiore				321,50
Via Forno Nuovo				30,70
Via Forno Nuovo				65,10
Via Forno Vecchio				344,00
Via Forno Vecchio				9,90
Via Forno Vecchio				123,60
Via Nocelle				29,20
Via Orto Migliocco				276,00
Via Orto Migliocco				32,90
Via Roma				224,20
Via Roma				47,60
Via S. Domenico				273,70
Via S. Domenico				161,70
Via S. Maria in campo				200,90
Via S. Domenico				4,70
Via Stazione				186,60
Via Troiano				137,60
Via della Scuola				84,10
Via delle Casette				136,90
Feeder			6270,40	
Feeder			3504,80	
TOTALI			9775,20	3475,40